Ime
Pavle
Danijel
Ivan
Jelena
Nikola
Nikolina
Uros

Prezime
Potric
Radakovic
Indjic
Dokic
Maletic
Tomic
Jakovljevic

Broj indeksa
E2 104 2019

RA 159 2015
E2 89 2019
E2 54 2019

RA 120 2015
E2 10 2019

Rezultati

Zadatal
12
10
9
12
10
12
11

Page 1

Zadatak2
8
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Dodatni Bodovi
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Ukupno
24
20
18
22
20
14
21
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